
Oct 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

402 · Donations 6,316.50
415 · Classes 100.00
436 · Fundraising 3,512.00
454 · Bookstore Revenue 144.45

Total Income 10,072.95

Gross Profit 10,072.95

Expense
600 · Pastoral Care

601 · Minister's Salary 1,383.83
602 · Minister MANSE 200.00
630 · Guest Speaker Expenses 300.00

Total 600 · Pastoral Care 1,883.83

650 · Support Staff Expense
667.0 · A/V Monitoring 230.00
655 · Office Salaries 799.50
665 · Youth Education Director 125.00

680 · Payroll Taxes 61.15

Total 650 · Support Staff Expense 1,215.65

700 · Program Services
701 · Advertising 47.00
710 · Childcare 87.50
715 · Dues & Subscriptions 159.90
723 · Flowers & Gifts 116.21
725 · Musicians Expense 550.00
750 · Tithes 620.00

Total 700 · Program Services 1,580.61

800 · Supporting Services
801 · Background Checks 29.95
820 · Bank Charges 188.93

825 · Cleaning Service 600.00
830 · Insurance - Property/Facilities 384.39
835 · Kitchen/Bathrm Supplies 196.71
836 · Church Supplies 0.00
840 · Office Supplies 0.00
845 · Maintenance - Equipment 237.25
847 · Maintenance - Lawn/Landscape 450.00
848 · Maintenance - Pest Control 65.00
855 · Telephone and Fax 171.82
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860 · Utilities Expense 285.33
865 · Waste Management 51.45

Total 800 · Supporting Services 2,660.83

1000 · Identified Expenses
10691 · Bldg/Property Expense

10691.1 · Mortgage Interest 152.53

Total 10691 · Bldg/Property Expense 152.53

Total 1000 · Identified Expenses 152.53

Total Expense 7,493.45

Net Ordinary Income 2,579.50

Net Income 2,579.50
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